Ultrasteel

Solar

INdirect

PRODUCT
CODE

AUSI 180
AUSI 210
AUSI 250
AUSI 300

22mm HOT DRAW-OFF

2" F PTRV BOSS

DRY STAT
POCKET
22mm SECONDARY
RETURN (not always fitted.
D0 See table)
DRY STAT
. POCKET
. 22mm COLD
FEED WITH DIP PIPE
TO DEFLECTOR IN
BOTTOM OF CYLINDER
e D
C D
C D)
C )
LIITT] [
CAPACITY HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D E F G
(Litres)
180 1281 550 290 | 345 | 674 | 729 N/F 1080 | 390
210 1469 550 365 | 420 | 779 | 834 1150 | 1268 | 465
250 1719 550 365 | 420 | 950 | 1005 | 1400 | 1518 | 465
300 2032 550 365 | 420 | 979 | 1034 | 1600 | 1832 | 465

All dimensions are in mm and are of the cased unit. N/F = not fitted
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WEIGHT
(Kg - EMPTY)

50
55
60
65

For latest prices and delivery to your door visit MyTub Ltd - www.mytub.co.uk - info@mytub.co.uk 0844 556 1818 Ol

WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)

230
265
310
365



